



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 29432 of 2025

Virendra Prasad Pandey

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. Through Addition Chief Secretary
And 5 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Sanjay Kumar Mishra, Vinayak Mithal
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 73

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

1. Sri Sanjay Kumar Mishra, learned counsel for the applicant has sent illness slip.
2. List after three weeks.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

April 7, 2026
D. Tamang